WORLD CLASS  ·  EFFICIENCY  ·  RELIABILITY
TWO STAGE ROTARY
Kaishan Compressor USA
WORLD WIDE SUPPORT
Over the last sixty years, Kaishan has steadily grown to
become a significant, diversified engineering company
developing high value machinery for industries worldwide.
With modern, specialized manufacturing facilities

KRSP2 SERIES COMPRESSORS PROVIDE
ROBUST, TURN-KEY INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS
KRSP2 SERIES VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE
OPTION PROVIDES A MAJOR ENERGY SAVINGS
ENERGY
COSTS
ENERGY
COSTS
SAVINGS
CAPITAL
INVESTMENT
SERVICING
COSTS
	   MODEL	 CAPACITY	 POWER	 FULL LOAD	 MAXIMUM	  SOUND dB(A)	 DIMENSIONS   (lN.) 	 WEIGHT (LB.)
	 KTA	 CFM	 HP	 PSI	 PSI	 AC	 WC	 L	 W	 H	 AC	 WC
	 KRSP2-100-100	 600	 100 	 100	 110	 72	 N/A 	 101	 64 	 76	 7275	 N/A
	 KRSP2-100-125	 525	 100	 125	 135	 72	 N/A	 101	 64 	 76	 7275	 N/A
	 KRSP2-125-100	 739	 125	 100	 110 	 72 	 72	 101	 64	 76 	 7495	 7495
	 KRSP2-125-125	 669	 125 	 125	 135	 72	 72	 101	 64 	 76	 7495	 7495
	 KRSP2-125-150	 599	 125	 150	 160	 72	 72	 101	 64	 76	 7495	 7495
	 KRSP2-150-100	 873	 150	 100	 110	 73	 73	 122	 70	 81	 10251	 8598
	 KRSP2-150-125	 738	 150	 125	 135	 73	 73	 122	 70	 81	 10251	 8598
	 KRSP2-150-150	 667	 150	 150	 160	 73	 73	 122	 70	 81	 10251	 8598
	 KRSP2-200-100	 1058	 200	 100	 110	 76	 76	 122	 70	 81	 10582	 8929
	 KRSP2-200-125	 992	 200	 125	 135	 76	 76	 122	 70	 81	 10582	 8929
	 KRSP2-200-150 	 886	 200	 150	 160 	 76	 76	 122	 70	 81	 10582	 8929
	 KRSP2-250-100	 1455	 250	 100	 110	 75	 75	 136	 76	 89	 14595	 12346
	 KRSP2-250-125	 1264	 250	 125	 135	 75	 75 	 136	 76	 89	 14595	 12346
	 KRSP2-250-150	 1169	 250 	 150	 160	 75	 75 	 136 	 76	 89	 14595	 12346
	 KRSP2-300-100	 1698	 300	 100	 110	 78	 78	 136	 76	 89	 15102	 13889
	 KRSP2-300-125	 1618	 300	 125 	 135 	 78	 78	 136	 76 	 89	 15102	 13889
	 KRSP2-300-150	 1432	 300	 150	 160	 78	 78	 136	 76	 89	 15102	 13889
	 KRSP2-350-100	 1998	 350	 100	 110	 80	 80	 152	 85	 94	 20944	 17747
	 KRSP2-350-125	 1849	 350	 125	 135	 80	 80	 152	 85 	 94 	 20944	 17747
	 KRSP2-350-150	 1677	 350	 150	 160 	 80	 80	 152	 85	 94	 20944	 17747
	 KRSP2-400-100	 2263	 400	 100 	 110	 82	 82	 153	 90	 89	 20393	 19180
	 KRSP2-400-125 	 1960	 400	 125	 135	 82	 82	 153	 90	 89	 20393	 19180
	 KRSP2-400-150	 1831	 400	 150 	 160	 82	 82	 153	 90	 89 	 20393 	 19180
	 KRSP2-500-100	 2641	 500	 100	 110	 82 	 82	 153	 90	 89	 21054	 19290
	 KRSP2-500-125	 2491	 500	 125	 135	 82	 82 	 153	 90	 89	 21054	 19290
	 KRSP2-500-150	 2322	 500	 150	 160	 82	 82	 153	 90	 89 	 21054 	 19290
KRSP2 SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
KRSP2 controller capabilities include the following features:
The control panel contains a special programmed microprocessor that can
safely and efficiently control all the functions of the compressor.